
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 378 M.Sc. (Bioinformatics) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21000103 2103781913808 APARAJITA ROY  1 190 

2 PU21010145 2103782825582 SATYAKAM SHARMA  2 185 

3 PU21056995 2103782926180 SANATAN KUMAR ROY  3 180 

4 PU21003557 2103780300334 NEELESHWAR NATH PANDEY  4 180 

5 PU21048677 2103780300349 KALANDAR M  5 179 

6 PU21061979 2103783130384 SIVAGAMY ALIAS PUNITHA T  6 177 

7 PU21056305 2103782825571 AAKANKSHA MADHWAL  7 177 

8 PU21010527 2103781913822 ENAKSHI DAS  8 174 

9 PU21047933 2103782825570 PALLAVI DUTTA  9 173 

10 PU21058851 2103781913884 SAIKAT KUNDU  10 173 

11 PU21015497 2103780400600 RAKESH TIWARI  11 169 

12 PU21001431 2103782115061 HARISANKAR D  12 165 

13 PU21033983 2103782521855 JUSTIN THOMAS  13 163 

14 PU21094999 2103782115073 ATUL KIRAN KURIAN  14 159 

15 PU21078093 2103781913816 AGNIDIPA SETT  15 157 

16 PU21083839 2103781913833 SAYAN TRIBEDI  16 154 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21007467 2103782017541 MOHAMED SINAN M  18 150 

2 PU21014905 2103783128851 SHANMUGAPRIYAN.S  19 149 

3 PU21078441 2103782017100 ASHWIN M K  23 146 

4 PU21006233 2103783127388 SURENDAR  24 144 

5 PU21007281 2103782017887 MIDHUNDAS P  31 134 



6 PU21002449 2103783127294 HEMASH KANDANE  32 134 

7 PU21048413 2103784235182 KANDHAVEL R  33 133 

8 PU21002403 2103783126749 SIVARAMAN M  36 129 

9 PU21080771 2103780702288 DASS PRAKASH G  37 129 

10 PU21012597 2103783128839 AJZEES KUMAR P  40 128 

11 PU21006889 2103782017051 SREELAKSHMI M  41 125 

12 PU21093709 2103781812825 MOHAMMED SWALIH K T  43 122 

13 PU21042541 2103781003639 DEBASISH BORAH  44 122 

14 PU21056265 2103783127308 POOJA  49 119 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21062283 2103781913815 SUDIPTA SARDAR  22 147 

2 PU21055129 2103781913814 JITU HALDER  27 141 

3 PU21091761 2103780400605 PIYUSH GAJBHIYE  28 138 

4 PU21000085 2103781506740 PATHIK KANNOJIYA  53 114 

5 PU21070629 2103783127331 GOWTHAM B  62 108 

6 PU21074333 2103782421277 SURYA L  66 105 

7 PU21042121 2103783127323 S.THRISHARAMAN  70 103 

8 PU21016801 2103782825589 ANKITA MURUKESAN  71 103 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21036999 2103781204926 SURNAPAKA VINAY KUMAR  142 47 

2 PU21056391 2103781205009 M VENKATESH  143 46 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21056495 2103782625091 SREENATH M  61 109 

2 PU21068277 2103781003598 SRIJA HAZARIKA  117 77 

3 PU21075753 2103783733576 ASWATHY NANDAN  127 67 

4 PU21062627 2103781204943 TINCY A JOHN  132 63 



5 PU21001099 2103781204932 GUDUPALLY SAI PRIYA  133 62 

      END     

      

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21068879 2103784034810 RAMAYANAM ANITHA  124 70 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21024275 2103782825593 PRIYANKA KASTURIA  17 151 

2 PU21007467 2103782017541 MOHAMED SINAN M  18 150 

3 PU21014905 2103783128851 SHANMUGAPRIYAN.S  19 149 

4 PU21047721 2103781913827 ARUNDHATI DE  20 149 

5 PU21088087 2103781913933 ANIRBAN BISWAS  21 149 

6 PU21062283 2103781913815 SUDIPTA SARDAR  22 147 

7 PU21078441 2103782017100 ASHWIN M K  23 146 

8 PU21006233 2103783127388 SURENDAR  24 144 

9 PU21014993 2103784135392 RATNA SRI HARSHITA MUMMADAVARAPU  25 143 

10 PU21073769 2103781913903 RAJARSHI MONDAL  26 142 

11 PU21055129 2103781913814 JITU HALDER  27 141 

12 PU21091761 2103780400605 PIYUSH GAJBHIYE  28 138 

13 PU21009601 2103781913821 ANTARIKSH VENKATARAMANAN  29 138 

14 PU21024331 2103782521853 ANJANA RAMACHANDRAN  30 135 

15 PU21007281 2103782017887 MIDHUNDAS P  31 134 

16 PU21002449 2103783127294 HEMASH KANDANE  32 134 

17 PU21048413 2103784235182 KANDHAVEL R  33 133 

18 PU21014403 2103781913810 SABNAM PARVIN  34 133 

19 PU21014569 2103781913811 AMRITA DUTTA  35 132 

20 PU21002403 2103783126749 SIVARAMAN M  36 129 

21 PU21080771 2103780702288 DASS PRAKASH G  37 129 

22 PU21032131 2103781913861 ANKITA PAL  38 129 

23 PU21077481 2103781807583 NANDAGOPAL  39 128 

24 PU21012597 2103783128839 AJZEES KUMAR P  40 128 

25 PU21006889 2103782017051 SREELAKSHMI M  41 125 

26 PU21010263 2103781003618 MORTAZA AHMED  42 124 

27 PU21093709 2103781812825 MOHAMMED SWALIH K T  43 122 

28 PU21042541 2103781003639 DEBASISH BORAH  44 122 

29 PU21072155 2103782825630 RAHUL GUPTA  45 122 

30 PU21001753 2103782625085 PRASHANTH TS  46 121 

31 PU21014157 2103781807585 TREESA K ISSEN  47 121 



32 PU21083409 2103781913817 SIMRAN KAUR BHAMBRA  48 121 

33 PU21056265 2103783127308 POOJA  49 119 

34 PU21057415 2103780702280 YAMIMA J  50 119 

35 PU21069081 2103783127329 VAISHNAVI  51 116 

36 PU21024757 2103781808294 ABHIRAMI AJAYAKUMAR  52 114 

37 PU21000085 2103781506740 PATHIK KANNOJIYA  53 114 

38 PU21021065 2103783128898 SOWMIYA S  54 112 

39 PU21083843 2103780602004 TANMAY GHILDIYAL  55 112 

40 PU21084015 2103781913927 ADIPTA CHAKRABORTY  56 111 

41 PU21006293 2103781204954 KOTA THARUN  57 110 

42 PU21058921 2103781913885 ISHITA CHAKRABORTY  58 110 

43 PU21005621 2103783126743 HARISH D  59 110 

44 PU21052617 2103780702272 BARATH R  60 109 

45 PU21056495 2103782625091 SREENATH M  61 109 

46 PU21070629 2103783127331 GOWTHAM B  62 108 

47 PU21002457 2103783127353 VIGNESH K  63 107 

48 PU21077823 2103781003998 RAJDEEP RAHA  64 107 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21057415 2103780702280 YAMIMA J  50 119 

2 PU21069081 2103783127329 VAISHNAVI  51 116 

3 PU21021065 2103783128898 SOWMIYA S  54 112 

4 PU21005621 2103783126743 HARISH D  59 110 

5 PU21052617 2103780702272 BARATH R  60 109 

6 PU21002457 2103783127353 VIGNESH K  63 107 

7 PU21054989 2103782521868 RASMILA K K  67 105 

8 PU21084519 2103782825566 MOHAMMED NIYAD P  68 104 

9 PU21080321 2103783130432 GANESHKUMAR.Y  72 102 

10 PU21040379 2103784235181 VIJAYKUMAR B  76 100 

11 PU21092079 2103782825648 RINKI  78 100 

12 PU21022373 2103783126745 SHALINI M  80 99 

13 PU21005207 2103783732457 VARIJA. S  81 96 

14 PU21008237 2103782521878 ADWIKA PP  83 96 

15 PU21030259 2103780702259 NARESH KANNA  86 95 



16 PU21054467 2103781913828 KANAI DEBNATH  87 94 

17 PU21059575 2103782524038 ADITHYA V N  88 94 

18 PU21054947 2103782524033 VANDEH VINIL  89 94 

19 PU21064661 2103780300335 ASHIKA A  92 91 

20 PU21002427 2103783127302 NISHANTHI. D  93 91 

21 PU21073951 2103781204931 PATLURI AJAY  94 90 

22 PU21042149 2103781204939 BATHULA ZIONA  97 87 

23 PU21000255 2103780702224 KAIF MOHAMMED C M  99 86 

24 PU21000155 2103782421248 VENKATESH R  100 85 

25 PU21021275 2103783127307 B. MATHIVANAN  102 85 

26 PU21006527 2103783127295 SAVITHA  104 81 

27 PU21014177 2103783126766 KIRUBASANKARI D  106 79 

28 PU21074195 2103782524072 AMRUTHA K K  107 79 

29 PU21042607 2103783934557 MOHAMED USMAN  109 79 

30 PU21005643 2103783126744 ISAIMOZHI.V  110 79 

31 PU21055021 2103781205008 G VINEETH KUMAR  113 78 

32 PU21018745 2103783126770 S.HEMAPREEYA  114 78 

33 PU21045969 2103780702225 NANDHAKUMAR P  115 77 

34 PU21009069 2103782115082 KRISHNA DAS M  120 73 

35 PU21016611 2103783128865 BHARATHIRAJA V  121 73 

36 PU21092747 2103781204950 THUMMALA SUNAYANA  122 73 

37 PU21069725 2103782115059 PIOUS K JAMES  123 72 

38 PU21062055 2103783126748 SHAMU A  126 68 

39 PU21057443 2103780702281 LAVANYA.P  128 65 

40 PU21028173 2103781003630 PINKI GOGOI  130 64 

41 PU21014575 2103783126767 SAKTHIVEL G  136 59 

42 PU21000193 2103782421249 KANISH KANTH S  137 56 

      END     

      

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21005527 2103781204930 VANALA GLORIA SHERLY NISSIE  85 95 

2 PU21004259 2103783127313 M.ASHWINTH  91 92 

3 PU21006359 2103783126759 LOKESH N  101 85 

4 PU21029261 2103781809383 SARATH UV  103 85 

5 PU21007863 2103783126760 MONICA V  108 79 



6 PU21069545 2103783127330 MUGILAVANI.M  112 78 

7 PU21002473 2103783127311 MOWMIKA N  125 70 

8 PU21074159 2103781204928 KOMMU VIJAY KUMAR  129 65 

9 PU21085471 2103783127336 DHARSHINIPRIYA D  134 61 

10 PU21001123 2103783127310 INDUJA S  144 46 

11 PU21090995 2103781205226 KAKANI UDAYAROJILI  147 44 

12 PU21077049 2103781913911 SASWATI GAYEN  148 41 

13 PU21077131 2103781913912 PRITI MONDAL  151 39 

14 PU21077209 2103783127333 V NISHANTHI  155 27 

15 PU21056615 2103780501026 BEHERA SONTASH  157 14 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21062679 2103781204944 ARRA SAILAXMI  140 53 

      END     

            

 


